
Impa
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi
kapı teslim fiyat ve
teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr e-
posta adresine başvuru
yapabilir ya da ayrıntılı
bilgi için +90 224 240 03
04 numaralı
telefonumuzdan bizlere
ulaşabilirsiniz. 
Impa Markası, tedarik
süresi için lütfen bizimle
iletişime geçiniz. 

Firmamız Impa Türkiye
Distribütörü veya temsilcisi
değildir. Firmamız sipariş
durumunda, belirtilen ürünlerde
sadece Orjinal ve yeni ürün teklifi
sunmaktadır. Bu sitede gösterilen
Özel marka adları ve ticari
markalar ilgili sahiplerinin
mülkiyetindedir, talep durumunda
kaldırılmaktadır.

Ürün Açıklama

Manufacturing part number : 791514 LAMP ENERGY SAVING COMPACT FL, 240VAC 5W E14 T4-2U
40X120MM

Manufacturing part number : 791584 FL LIGHTBULB COMPACT GLOBELESS, E-26 220V 40W
INCANDESCENT

731801 BUSH STEEL HEX 1/4X1/8, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731802 BUSH STEEL HEX 3/8X1/4, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731803 BUSH STEEL HEX 1/2X1/4, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731804 BUSH STEEL HEX 1/2X3/8, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731805 BUSH STEEL HEX 3/4X1/4, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731776 PLUG SQUARE HEAD STEEL 1/8, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731777 PLUG SQUARE HEAD STEEL 1/4, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731778 PLUG SQUARE HEAD STEEL 3/8, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
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FITTING

731779 PLUG SQUARE HEAD STEEL 1/2, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731780 PLUG SQUARE HEAD STEEL 3/4, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731781 PLUG SQUARE HEAD STEEL 1, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731901 NIPPLE HEXAGON STEEL 1/8, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731904 NIPPLE HEXAGON STEEL 1/2, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731905 NIPPLE HEXAGON STEEL 3/4, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731906 NIPPLE HEXAGON STEEL 1, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE FIT

731921 NIPPLE HEXAGON REDUCING STEEL, THREADED 1/4X1/8
F/H.P. PIPE

731922 NIPPLE HEXAGON REDUCING STEEL, THREADED 3/8X1/4
F/H.P. PIPE

731923 NIPPLE HEXAGON REDUCING STEEL, THREADED 1/2X1/4
F/H.P. PIPE

731924 NIPPLE HEXAGON REDUCING STEEL, THREADED 1/2X3/8
F/H.P. PIPE

731925 NIPPLE HEXAGON REDUCING STEEL, THREADED 3/4X1/4
F/H.P. PIPE

731841 SOCKET STEEL 1/8 THREADED, FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731842 SOCKET STEEL 1/4 THREADED, FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731843 SOCKET STEEL 3/8 THREADED, FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731844 SOCKET STEEL 1/2 THREADED, FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731845 SOCKET STEEL 3/4 THREADED, FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

731846 SOCKET STEEL 1 THREADED, FOR H.P. PIPE FITTING

Material item number : 00007537 SOCKET, 1, STEEL THREADED Manufacturer part no. : 73 18
46

731902 NIPPLE HEXAGON STEEL 1/4, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

731903 NIPPLE HEXAGON STEEL 3/8, THREADED FOR H.P. PIPE
FITTING

impa 6th edition (33.4420)
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impa 6th edition (33.5642)

impa 6th edition (33.6846)

impa 6th edition (33.6065)

TI-56L, measures 1.5 to 250 Ultrasonic Thickness Indicator (IMPA page 65-49) IMPA
CODE: 652735

471284 – TAPE SEALING CLOTH 60MM

P/N: 812451

Impa 591629

752493

752205

441210

441858

390121

696735

03 8233 Tetraflat6

756072

752491

02 6483 Cee Plug

731575

614017

752202

02 6145 Neoprene Elec Cable

792887

731573

03 1572 Camlock Coupling

03 1563 Camlock Coupling

696736

731576

03 4712 Hoseband Screwtype

752204

755265
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02 6486 Cee Socket

731519

P/N: 812453

391793

813279

370482

752201

331073

471252

813209

752203

696738

696740
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